Blutspenden im Landkreis Uckermark bis zum 09.07.2025

Mo
Di
Mi
Sa
Mi

12.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Angerminde 16278
DRK-Dienststelle Angerminde
Klosterstr. 43

Furstenberg /Havel 16798
Mehrzweckhalle
Berliner Str. 76

Prenzlau 17291
Birgerhaus Prenzlau
Georg-Dreke-Ring 58a

Schwedt /Oder 16303
Oder Center
Landgrabenpark 1

Schwedt /Oder 16303 - Zentrum
DRK Schwedt
August-Bebel-Str. 13a



