## Blutspenden im Landkreis Uckermark bis zum 09.07.2025

Мо	12.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Angermünde 16278  DRK-Dienststelle Angermünde  Klosterstr. 43
Di	20.05.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Fürstenberg /Havel 16798  Mehrzweckhalle  Berliner Str. 76
Mi	04.06.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Prenzlau 17291 Bürgerhaus Prenzlau Georg-Dreke-Ring 58a
Sa	14.06.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Schwedt /Oder 16303 Oder Center Landgrabenpark 1
Mi	09.07.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Schwedt /Oder 16303 - Zentrum  DRK Schwedt  August-Bebel-Str. 13a